City of Johnstown, Pennsylvania

City Council Agenda

Wednesday October 7, 2015

Anthony C. Truscello Council Chamber

12:00 PM - Special Meeting

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

REPORT BY THE CITY ENGINEER

RESOLUTIONS

- 1. A RESOLUTION OF CITY COUNCIL, OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN ALL DOCUMENTS NECESSARY TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT WITH NATHAN CONTRACTING, LP AWARDING CONTRACT 2015-05 FOR THE LINCOLN STREET GARAGE BEAM REHABILITATION/REPAIR PROJECT.
- 2. A RESOLUTION OF CITY COUNCIL, OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN ALL DOCUMENTS NECESSARY TO ACCEPT THE FINANCIAL REQUIREMENT AND MINIMUM MUNICIPAL OBLIGATION FOR THE 2016 MUNICIPAL BUDGET AS ATTACHED.

ADJOURN